Saison 2024-25 / Frauen = 2. Bundesliga Mitte / 6. Spieltag

+ 03.11.2024
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I.  Mannschaft

ASV Fronberg

KSC 73 Mérfelden
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. Spieler

Hither, Kathrin
Imbs, Sabrina
Auburger, Alexandra
Biener, Antonia
Lippert, Anna-Lisa
Schubert, Theresa
Koch, Saskia
Bollath, Tamara
Hollet, Jennifer
Schmid, Mareike
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Rekord

Mannschaft Heim
Mannschaft Auswarts
Spieler Heim

Spieler Auswarts

TSV BreitengtRbach
SKV Kriemhild Lorsch

TSV SCHOTT Mainz
Schitzengilde Bayreuth

Unter Uns Bad Neustadt
KSV Germania Neustadt
1.SKC Monsheim e.V.

Deutscher Keglerbund Classic e.V.

Spielleiter: Rammler, Robert; Tel.: 081 21 / 825 24; Mobil: ;
E-Mail: spielleiter@dkbc.de; Fax.:

SKV Kriemhild Lorsch
KSC 73 Morfelden
1.SKC Monsheim e.V.
KSV Germania Neustadt

£ Tabelle

£ Spieltagbester

Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
u23w
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen

Name

TSV BreitengiiRbach
Unter Uns Bad Neustadt
Brautigam, Christina
Huther, Kathrin

MP
19
12
16
1
19
3

2
7
6

Heim
Kegel
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Abr
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12:00 B
12:30 B
12:30 v
13:00 v
Auswarts
TP MP
3-3 1
4-2 14
2-2 8
4-0 12
0-4 5
2-4 10
2-4 8
2-2 7
1-3 6
* Auswirts
Kegel Abr
662 257
640 245
607 202
597 223
586 231
586 192
581 187
580 194
578 208
578 191

TSV Sportheim BreitengtiRbach

Rheinhessenhalle Monsheim

TSV Sportheim BreitengtiRbach

6 2 Schitzengilde Bayreuth
3 5 TSV BreitengiiRbach
1 7  Unter Uns Bad Neustadt
3 5 ASV Fronberg
% Gesamt Heim
Sp. TP MP Sp. TP
BY 6 9-3 30 3 6-0
HE 5 8-2 26 2 4-0
BY 5 7-3 24 3 5-1
RP 5 7-3 23 3 3-3
BY 5 6-4 24 3 6-0
HE 4 2-6 13 1 0-2
BY 4 2-6 10 1 0-2
TH 5 2-8 14 3 0-6
RP 5 1-9 12 3 0-6
Gesamt
Klub Kegel  Abr
Unter Uns Bad Neustadt 662 257
TSV BreitengliRbach 640 245
ASV Fronberg 607 202
Unter Uns Bad Neustadt 597 223
ASV Fronberg 586 231
Unter Uns Bad Neustadt 586 192
Schitzengilde Bayreuth 581 187
Schitzengilde Bayreuth 580 194
TSV BreitengliRbach 578 208
ASV Fronberg 578 191
Ergebnis Datum Spielort
3519 27.10.2024
3505 03.11.2024
639 27.10.2024
662 03.11.2024

Rheinhessenhalle Monsheim
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£+ Schnittliste

Spieler

Hither, Kathrin
Wilferth, Lena
Blickle, Jennifer
Auburger, Alexandra
Hassenzahl, Lea
Helbach, Melanie
Straub, Noreen
Koch, Saskia
Orth-Helbach, Martina
Bollath, Tamara
Hecht, Michelle
Schmid, Mareike
Wolf, Marie

Imbs, Sabrina
Richter, Leonie
Lehner, Verena
Lippert, Anna-Lisa
Sommer, Jennifer
Hauflmann, Yvonne
Einsiedel, Christin
Schubert, Theresa
Dormann, Franca
Wolf, Yvonne
Hintze, Ute

Weil, Franziska
Seul3, Katharina
Haberstumpf, Anne-Cathrin
Wetzel, Samantha
Biener, Antonia
Friedrich, Lisa-Marie
Schmidt, Christina
Huber, Marion
Amon, Vanessa
Guck, Natalie
Wenzel, Laura
Probst, Juliane

Veit, Sabrina
Tschirschwitz, Denise
Lipka, Nina

Johnk, Julia
Jochem, Sabine
Birkofer, Lea

Gradl, Marie
Klonner, Dana
Hassenzahl, Tanja
Hollet, Jennifer
Agricola, Tizia
Beraldo, Claudia
Hanauer, Anna
Kraft, Karin

Molle, Jasmin

Behr, Bettina
Brautigam, Christina
Petry, Monika

Peter, Jana

Karl, Celina

Link, Janine

Deutscher Keglerbund Classic e.V.

Spielleiter: Rammler, Robert; Tel.: 081 21/ 825 24; Mobil: ;

Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
U23 w
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
SenAw
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
U23 w
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
U23 w
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
SenBw
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
u23w
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
U188 w
SenAw
U23 w
Frauen
Frauen
SenAw
Frauen
U23 w
SenBw
Frauen
SenBw
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
SenBw
SenAw
Frauen
Frauen

E-Mail: spielleiter@dkbc.de; Fax.:

Gruppiert

Klub

Unter Uns Bad Neustadt
Schiitzengilde Bayreuth
KSC 73 Mérfelden

ASV Fronberg

SKV Kriemhild Lorsch
TSV SCHOTT Mainz
SKV Kriemhild Lorsch
Schitzengilde Bayreuth
TSV SCHOTT Mainz
Schitzengilde Bayreuth
SKV Kriemhild Lorsch
ASV Fronberg

KSV Germania Neustadt
TSV BreitengliRbach
Schiitzengilde Bayreuth
Schiitzengilde Bayreuth
ASV Fronberg

SKV Kriemhild Lorsch
1.SKC Monsheim e.V.
KSV Germania Neustadt
Unter Uns Bad Neustadt
TSV SCHOTT Mainz
KSV Germania Neustadt
SKV Kriemhild Lorsch
1.8KC Monsheim e.V.
TSV BreitengiiRbach
Schiitzengilde Bayreuth
KSC 73 Mérfelden
Unter Uns Bad Neustadt
KSC 73 Mérfelden
Schitzengilde Bayreuth
ASV Fronberg

TSV BreitengliRbach
Unter Uns Bad Neustadt
KSC 73 Morfelden
Unter Uns Bad Neustadt
KSC 73 Morfelden

KSV Germania Neustadt
1.SKC Monsheim e.V.
1.SKC Monsheim e.V.
SKV Kriembhild Lorsch
KSC 73 Morfelden

ASV Fronberg

1.SKC Monsheim e.V.
SKV Kriembhild Lorsch
TSV BreitengiiRbach
KSC 73 Morfelden

TSV SCHOTT Mainz
TSV BreitengiiRbach
TSV SCHOTT Mainz
KSV Germania Neustadt
Unter Uns Bad Neustadt
TSV BreitengliRbach
TSV SCHOTT Mainz
ASV Fronberg

TSV BreitenguRbach
Unter Uns Bad Neustadt
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Gesamt
o
610,25
554,75
595,67
563,4
586
571,8
580,75
539
573,6
556,25
583,2
541
563,4
573,33
548,8
579,5
577,6
557
562,8
575,8
560
544,8
560
561
569,5
562,33
568,25
569,33
5425
557,75
543,5
566
562,6
537
5445
546
545
552,75
552,4
537
555
558,33
557
540,5
546
558,67
540,25
538
538
539,2
551
534,5
569,17
522,6
523
547 4
512

MP Sp.
301
25 3
31
3 3
31
4 3
3 2
2 2
5 3
2 3
4 2
0 2
2 3
5 3
3 3
3 3
4 3
11
3 3
4 3
11
2 3
0 0
2 2
3 2
55 3
3 2
0 1
11
31
15 2
32
2 3
11
2 1
1.0
1.0
32
3 3
1 2
2 2
2 1
5 3
1 2
11
3 3
0 1
0 2
2 0
33
2 3
11
35 3
1 3
0o 1
1 3
0 0

Heim
0]
585
540,67
613
548,33
593
564,67
580,5
518
569
548,33
589
522,5
557
575
537
584
586
542
562,67
585,33
559
534,67
0
566
582
570,67
583
601
511
573
534,5
579,5
571
511
540
0
0
561
558
530
567
590
567
540
556
577,67
544
537

540,33
560,33
528
602,33
515
506
566

* Auswérts

MP  Sp. o MP Best
1 3 618,67 2 662
2 1 597 0,5 597
1 2 587 2 613
1 2 586 2 607
1 2 5825 2 605
2 2 5825 2 626
2 2 581 1 597
1 1 581 1 581
3 2 5805 2 583
2 1 580 0 580
2 3 57933 2 622
0 1 578 0 578
1 2 573 1 599
3 3 57167 2 640
2 2 5665 1 569
3 1 566 0 590
3 2 565 1 604
0 2 5645 1 602
1 2 563 2 565
3 2 5615 1 591
0 3 560,33 1 586
0 2 560 2 577
0 1 560 0 560
1 3 557,67 1 577
2 2 557 1 606

25 3 554 3 593
2 2 5535 1 595
0 2 5535 0 601
0 3 553 1 597
1 3 552,67 2 573
1 2 5525 0,5 555
2 2 5525 1 588
2 2 550 0 582
0 2 550 1 555
0o 3 546 2 564
0o 3 546 1 566
0 2 545 1 563
1 2 b445 2 580
2 2 b44 1 574
0 2 544 1 556
1 2 543 1 573
1 2 5425 1 590
3 2 542 2 579
0 2 541 1 574
0 2 541 1 556
2 3 563967 1 605
0 3 539 0 575
0 2 539 0 544
0 2 538 2 544
2 2 5315 1 578
1 2 537 1 564
1 3 536,67 0 543

25 3 536 1 639
0 2 534 1 571
0 2 5315 0 545
1 2 5195 0 59
0 1 512 0 512



Pl. Spieler

58 Kammerl, Julia
59 Michel, Kim
60 Bar, Nicole
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Frauen
U18 w
Frauen

Klub

ASV Fronberg

KSV Germania Neustadt
KSV Germania Neustadt

Sp. ] MP  Sp.
1 503 0 0
1 499 0 o0
3 52533 0 2

0
0
0

551

MP  Sp.

0
0
0

1
1
1

)
503
499
474

MP

o

Best
503
499
572



